
Visit www.guambasketball.com

for game results and stats.

2020 Spring Tournament

February 16 to April 6

Men's Recreation
Team Flames   5-1 ST Corp   2-5

Inarajan Hawks   4-1 Team Tatuha   1-4

ABC Stores   4-1 ACDAVATE-Echo   1-3 (Dropped due to 2 forfeits )

Mighty Purple   3-2 ACDAVATE-Fox Trot   0-2 (Dropped due to 2 forfeits)

Difference Makers   2-3

GAME DATE DAY TIME  Home Team Bench (Light) vs Visitor Team Bench (Dark)

1 2/16/2020 Sun 2pm ABC Stores (50) Team Flames (40)

2 3pm Difference Makers (62) ST Corp (44)

3 4pm Fox Trot (36) Inarajan Hawks (42)

4 5pm Echo (65) Mighty Purple (30)

5 2/22/2020 Sat 2pm Inarajan Hawks (win) forfeit Echo (loss)

6 3pm Mighty Purple (54) Difference Makers (74)

7 4pm ST Corp (58) ABC Stores (72)

8 5pm Team Flames (72) Team Tatuha (64)

9 2/23/2020 Sun 2pm Difference Makers (76) Team Tatuha (86)

10 3pm Echo (45) Team Flames (46)

11 3/1/2020 Sun 3pm Team Tatuha (43) ABC Stores (50)

12 4pm Team Flames (48) Difference Makers (47)

13 5pm ST Corp (win) forfeit Echo (loss)

14 6pm Mighty Purple (win) forfeit Fox Trot (loss)

15 3/7/2020 Sat 4pm Inarajan Hawks (49) Team Flames (55)

16 5pm Mighty Purple (70) OT ST Corp (67)

17 3/8/2020 Sun 4pm ST Corp (61) Inarajan Hawks (67)

18 5pm Mighty Purple (win) forfeit Team Tatuha (loss)

19 3/14/2020 Sat 4pm Inarajan Hawks (50) ABC Stores (36)

20 5pm ST Corp (59) Team Flames (64)

21 3/15/2020 Sun 4pm ABC Stores (win) forfeit Difference Makers (loss)

22 5pm Team Tatuha (78) ST Corp (79)

23 3/21/2020 Sat 3pm Team Flames Mighty Purple

24 4pm Team Tatuha Inarajan Hawks

25 3/22/2020 Sun 3pm ABC Stores Mighty Purple

26 4pm Difference Makers Inarajan Hawks

PLAYOFFS SCHEDULE

GAME DATE DAY TIME  Home Team Bench (Light) vs Visitor Team Bench (Dark)

GM1 3/28/2020 Sat 3pm Seed 4 Seed 5

GM2 4pm Seed 3 Seed 6

GM3 5pm Seed 2 Seed 7

GM4 3/29/2020 Sun 3pm Seed 1 W1

GM5 4pm W2 W3

GM6 5pm L2 L3

GM7 4/4/2020 Sat 3pm L1 L5

GM8 4pm W6 L4

GM9 4/5/2020 Sun 12pm W4 semi-w W5

GM10 2pm W8 W7

GM11 4pm W10 semi-l L9

GM12 4/6/2020 Mon 7pm W9 champ W11

GM13 4/8/2020 Wed 8pm W12 if L12

Note: Schedule subject to change due to overtime and/or unforseen circumstances.

Warning: Unsportsmanlike behavior will not be tolerated!




